

Vilas County 2021 Spring Timber Sale Bid Results  
1-Jun-21

Tract # #10-19					
Sale Name Petri Dish					
Bid Date 6/1/2021					
					No bids received
Species	Product	Est. Quantity	Unit	Bidder	Minimum bid/unit
Jack Pine	Mixed Product (Comingled)	525	Tons	\$	11.30
Red Pine	Mixed Product (Comingled)	470	Tons	\$	11.10
Black Spruce	Mixed Product (Comingled)	400	Tons	\$	10.80
White Pine	Mixed Product (Comingled)	170	Tons	\$	11.90
Tamarack	Mixed Product (Comingled)	85	Tons	\$	6.00
Oak	Mixed Product (Comingled)	30	Tons	\$	6.80
Balsam Fir	Mixed Product (Comingled)	25	Tons	\$	4.30
			Total	\$	18,314.00

Tract # #12-19					
Sale Name Whiff					
Bid Date 6/1/2021					
					No bids received
Species	Product	Est. Quantity	Unit	Bidder	Minimum bid/unit
Red Oak	Pulp and Bolts	250	Tons	\$	8.50
Red Maple	Pulp and Bolts	60	Tons	\$	8.50
White Pine	Mixed Product (Comingled)	60	Tons	\$	11.90
Oak	Sawtimber	30	MBF	\$	255.00
			Total	\$	10,999.00

Tract # #13-20					
Sale Name COMMANDO					
Bid Date 6/1/2021					
					Futurewood
Species	Product	Est. Quantity	Unit	Bidder	Minimum bid/unit
Mixed Hardwood	Mixed Product (Comingled)	725	Tons	\$	7.70
Red Oak	Mixed Product (Comingled)	35	Tons	\$	6.10
Balsam Fir	Mixed Product (Comingled)	40	Tons	\$	3.80
White Spruce	Mixed Product (Comingled)	65	Tons	\$	9.90
			Totals	\$	6,591.50
					Accepted Bid Per Unit

Tract # #01-21								
Sale Name CHICK-BURR								
Bid Date 6/1/2021								
Species	Product	Est. Quantity	Unit	Bidder	Wiitala&Vozka	Randy McKee Trucking	Futurewood	
Aspen	Pulp and Bolts	950	Tons	\$	9.10	\$ 21.00	16.61	13.76
Red Maple	Pulp and Bolts	75	Tons	\$	7.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.26	\$ 7.00
Red Oak	Pulp and Bolts	65	Tons	\$	5.60	\$ 10.00	\$ 6.60	\$ 7.00
Red Pine	Mixed Product (Comingled)	160	Tons	\$	14.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 17.65	\$ 19.76
White Pine	Mixed Product (Comingled)	120	Tons	\$	10.60	\$ 24.00	\$ 17.65	\$ 12.00
			Totals	\$	13,046.00	\$ 29,350.00	\$ 21,920.00	\$ 18,653.60



Red Pine	Pulp and Bolts	1200	Tons	\$ 13.60	\$ 21.00	\$ 15.60
White Pine	Mixed Product (Comingled)	150	Tons	\$ 10.20	\$ 21.00	\$ 13.00
Balsam Fir	Mixed Product (Comingled)	40	Tons	\$ 3.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 5.00
				#REF!	\$ 28,470.00	\$ 20,870.00
					<b>Accepted Bid Per Unit</b>	

<b>Tract #</b>	<b>#06-21</b>
<b>Sale Name</b>	<b>Rum Road</b>
<b>Bid Date</b>	<b>6/1/2021</b>

Species	Product	Est. Quantity	Unit	Bidder	Pusich Logging	Futurewood	Nordine Land Management
				Minimum bid/unit			
Red Pine	Pulp and Bolts	400	Tons	\$ 4.50	\$ 7.00	\$ 5.01	\$ 8.50
Oak	Mixed Product (Comingled)	300	Tons	\$ 2.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2.51	\$ 2.00
White Pine	Mixed Product (Comingled)	100	Tons	\$ 3.70	\$ 7.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 8.50
Red Maple	Pulp and Bolts	30	Tons	\$ 2.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 2.50
Oak	Sawtimber	10	MBF	\$ 46.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 46.00
				\$ 3,305.00	\$ 5,580.00	\$ 5,482.00	\$ 5,385.00
					<b>Accepted Bid Per Unit</b>		

<b>Tract #</b>	<b>#07-21</b>
<b>Sale Name</b>	<b>Mathwig Creek</b>
<b>Bid Date</b>	<b>6/1/2021</b>

Species	Product	Est. Quantity	Unit	Bidder	Wiitala & Vozka	Nordine Land Management	TSI Logging	Randy McKee Trucking	Futurewood
				Minimum bid/unit					
Jack Pine	Mixed Product (Comingled)	3000	Tons	\$ 4.50	\$ 18.00	\$ 20.01	\$ 18.00	\$ 15.62	\$ 3.82
Red Pine	Mixed Product (Comingled)	1150	Tons	\$ 2.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 20.01	\$ 18.00	\$ 19.63	\$ 4.62
White Pine	Mixed Product (Comingled)	150	Tons	\$ 3.70	\$ 21.00	\$ 20.01	\$ 18.00	\$ 10.60	\$ 3.61
Oak	Pulp and Bolts	60	Tons	\$ 2.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2.00
				\$ 16,505.00	\$ 96,850.00	\$ 86,163.00	\$ 78,480.00	\$ 71,144.50	\$ 17,434.50
					<b>Accepted Bid Per Unit</b>				

<b>Tract #</b>	<b>#08-21</b>
<b>Sale Name</b>	<b>Plowed Popple</b>
<b>Bid Date</b>	<b>6/1/2021</b>

Species	Product	Est. Quantity	Unit	Bidder	Futurewood	Randy McKee Trucking	Pusich Logging
				Minimum bid/unit			
Aspen	Pulp and Bolts	1000	Tons	\$ 8.60	\$ 14.26	\$ 11.61	\$ 9.00
White Pine	Mixed Product (Comingled)	925	Tons	\$ 10.00	\$ 11.26	\$ 12.11	\$ 11.00
Balsam Fir	Mixed Product (Comingled)	280	Tons	\$ 3.30	\$ 4.51	\$ 3.30	\$ 4.00
Red Maple	Pulp and Bolts	260	Tons	\$ 6.70	\$ 6.70	\$ 6.86	\$ 7.00
Red Pine	Mixed Product (Comingled)	240	Tons	\$ 13.30	\$ 21.26	\$ 16.62	\$ 14.00
Red Oak	Pulp and Bolts	200	Tons	\$ 5.30	\$ 6.05	\$ 5.30	\$ 6.00
Jack Pine	Mixed Product (Comingled)	190	Tons	\$ 10.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 12.11	\$ 11.00
White spruce	Mixed Product (Comingled)	150	Tons	\$ 10.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 12.11	\$ 11.00
				\$ 28,168.00	\$ 38,332.70	\$ 34,685.55	\$ 25,726.80
					<b>Accepted Bid Per Unit</b>		

<b>Tract #</b>	<b>#09-21</b>
<b>Sale Name</b>	<b>Boots on the Moon</b>
<b>Bid Date</b>	<b>6/1/2021</b>

Species	Product	Est. Quantity	Unit	Bidder	Klessig Tree Service LLP
				Minimum bid/unit	
Aspen	Pulp and Bolts	730	Tons	\$ 2.30	\$ 2.30
Balsam Fir	Mixed Product (Comingled)	610	Tons	\$ 0.90	\$ 0.90

Mixed Hardwood	Mixed Product (Comingled)	280	Tons	\$ 1.80	\$ 1.80
Spruce	Pulp and Bolts	50	Tons	\$ 1.80	\$ 1.80
Red Pine	Mixed Product (Comingled)	40	Tons	\$ 3.50	\$ 3.50
				\$ 2,962.00	\$ 2,962.00
					<b>Accepted Bid Per Unit</b>